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¬¼�K¼�Â û¼¼½ÿ¼KÂ‡¼Â ú¼¼�t¼
°Ì¡¼Â Aÿ¼ÌK½h›L¬¼
½ÿ¼½û¼hÌm(ú¼Ìÿ¼)@¼Ì S¼Æ—¡¼¼�Ì 30û¼Â
]È‡¼, 2022û¼¼Z t¼Ì‡¼ÆZ [¼¼ÌQQ¼Æ
‡¼ÆK¬¼¼‡¼ T¼h¼mÂ‡¼Ì —½Š¼ü¼¼
187.99 K�¼Ìm ‡¼¼Í†¼¼¡ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ.

KZŠ¼‡¼Â‡¼ÆZ K¼Ì‡¬¼¼Ì½ÿ¼mÌhÌm [¼¼ÌQQ¼ÆZ
‡¼ÆK¬¼¼‡¼ S¼t¼ ¡¼©¼™‡¼¼ @¼¼
¬¼û¼ü¼S¼¼º¼¼û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼ 448.20
K�¼Ìm x¼ü¼ÆZ °t¼ÆZ, t¼Ìû¼ ½‡¼ü¼û¼‡¼K¼�Â
ö¼A½ÿ¼ZS¼û¼¼Z ]r¼¼¡¼¼ü¼ÆZ \Ì.
K¼û¼S¼Â�Âû¼¼Zx¼Â t¼Ì‡¼Â KÆÿ¼ @¼¼¡¼K
¡¼†¼Â —½Š¼ü¼¼ 4,742.28 K�¼Ìm
¡¼t¼™û¼¼‡¼ ‡¼¼r¼¼KÂü¼ ¡¼©¼™‡¼¼ Š¼œx¼û¼
L¡¼¼h™�û¼¼Z x¼A °t¼Â, ]Ì @¼Ìö¡¼¼ü¼-
22‡¼¼ Š¼œx¼û¼ L¡¼h™�û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼
2,966.77 K�¼Ìm °t¼Â.
KZŠ¼‡¼Â‡¼¼Ì Q¼[¼™ L¡¼¼h™� y�½û¼ü¼¼‡¼
—½Š¼ü¼¼ 5,006.50 K�¼Ìm x¼ü¼¼Ì
°t¼¼Ì, ]Ì S¼t¼ ¡¼©¼™‡¼¼ @¼¼
¬¼û¼ü¼S¼¼º¼¼û¼¼Z —½Š¼ü¼¼
3,572.12 K�¼Ìm °t¼¼Ì. 

ú¼Ìÿ¼‡¼Â [¼¼ÌQQ¼Â Q¼¼Ìh Š¼°Ìÿ¼¼ L¡¼¼h™�
û¼¼hÌ T¼hÂ‡¼Ì —½Š¼ü¼¼ 188 K�¼Ìm x¼A

Place: Pune
Date: August 4, 2022

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 
TH

THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 , 2022

(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

 1 Total Income from operations  911.02   1,500.04   167.87   2,869.48  

 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and share of
  profit of associates/joint venture)  378.07   813.85   59.01   1,247.07   

 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and after share of 
  profit of associates/joint venture)  384.59   820.22   (11.67)  1,205.49 

 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax   272.30   587.23   (38.27)  900.82   

 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit 
  for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income
  (after tax)]   10.63   828.20   1,274.99   2,325.65 

 6 Reserves (other equity excluding revaluation reserve)     12,404.02  

 7 Equity Share Capital   820.00   820.00   820.00   820.00   

 8 Earning per Equity share : Basic and Diluted (Rs.)  0.65   1.41   (0.09)  2.16

Particulars
Sr.
No.

 30.06.2022 
 (Unaudited) 

 Consolidated results     

AMJ LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED 
CIN:  L21012MH1964PLC013058

Registered Ofce : Thergaon, Pune – 411 033. Tel.: 020-30613333
Fax: 020-30613388  E-mail: admin@amjland.com

Website: www.amjland.com 

Year ended Quarter ended 

 31.03.2022
 (Audited) 

 30.06.2021 
 (Unaudited) 

 31.03.2022
 (Audited) 

 

  Arunkumar M. Jatia
 Chairman

For and on behalf of the Board 

 Total Income from operations 246.94 301.06 81.96 742.38 

 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax 300.13 679.23  (31.08) 947.62

 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax  266.12 571.04  (57.68) 837.75

Notes :

1 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors 

at their meeting held on August 4, 2022.

2 The Limited Review under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has 

been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.   

3 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) 

prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent 

applicable.    

4 Standalone Financial information

Particulars
 31.03.2022 
 (Audited) 

 30.06.2022 
 (Unaudited) 

 31.03.2022 
 (Audited) 

 30.06.2021 
 (Unaudited) 

Year ended Quarter ended 

5 The consolidated financial results include results of :-

th
6 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30  June, 2022 filed with the Stock 

Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of 

these financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the 

Company's website (www.amjland.com).     

7 The figures for the previous period have been recast/regrouped and corrected wherever necessary to conform to current period's 

presentations.

Name Relationship 

AMJ Land Developers (formerly Pudumjee G:Corp Developers)
AMJ Realty Limited
3P Land Holdings Limited 
Biodegradable Products India Limited (formerly Pudumjee 
Plant and Laboratories Limited)

Subsidiary Company 
Wholly Owned Subsidiary Company 
Associate Company 
Associate Company
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CIN: L74999GJ2017PLC098438
ndShop No. 1 to 3, 2 Floor, 24 Caret Building, Opp. Rock Regency Hotel, Law Garden, C G Road, Ahmedabad - 380009, Gujarat, India

Ph.: 079-22114411 / 9428980017 • E-mail: compliancesmgold@gmail.com • Website: www.smgoldltd.com

S.M. GOLD LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022

Total Income
Net Profit for the year before tax
Net Profit for the year after tax
Total Comprehensive Income for the year
Paid up Equity Share Capital
Other Equity Excluding Revaluation Reserve

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 Earnings per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic
Diluted

Sr.
No. Particulars

(Rs. in Lacs)

Notes:
(a) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee andApproved by the Board of Directors at their respective

Meetings held onAugust 04, 2022.
(b) The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter ended on June

30, 2022 as required underRegulation 33 of SEBI (ListingObligations&DisclosureRequirements)Regulations, 2015.
(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filedwith theStock Exchange under Regulation 33 of

SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the
websites of theStockExchange and the listed entity.

(d) Previous periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified where considered necessary to conform to current period's
classification. For and on behalf of S. M. Gold Limited

S/D
Priyank Shah

Director
DIN:07878194

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 04/08/2022

Quarter
ended on

Quarter
ended on

Quarter
ended on

Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited
5268.31
188.18
168.18
168.18

1003.75
–

1.68
1.68

Year
Ended on

623.10
10.41
10.41
10.41

1003.75
–

0.10
0.10

1101.11
141.02
125.02
125.02

1003.75

1.25
1.25

–

661.66
36.82
27.82
27.82

1003.75
–

0.28
0.28

30.06.2022 30.06.202131.03.2022 31.03.2022

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA
DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES

Office of the Additional Chief Engineer,
Rushikulya Bahuda Basin, Berhampur - 760004

e-mail id: se_sicbam@yahoo.com

e-Procurement Notice No. ACE, RBB -14/2022-23

A-436

1. Type of Work : System Improvement Works.

2. Total No of Works : 01 (One) No.

3. Amount put to tender : Rs 880.19 lakh

4. Period of completion : 17 ( Seventeen) calendar months

Procurement
officer

Bid Identification
No

Bid Amount
(Rs. in lakh)

Availability &
Submission of Bid

On-line

Additional
Chief Enginerr,

Rushikulya
Bahuda Basin,

Berhampur

ACE, RBB, (BNID)-
29/2022-23

880.19

From
16.08.2022,
10.00 A.M.

to
02.09.2022,
5.00 P.M.

Date of opening of the Technical Bid:- 03.09.2022 at 11.30 A.M.
Further details can be seen from the Govt. website
www.tendersodisha.gov.in

Sd/-
Additional Chief Engineer,
Rushikulya Bahuda Basin,

Berhampur
OIPR-32411/11/0020/2223
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Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is
not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P)
Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for
any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with
companies, associations or individuals advertising in its
newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that
readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or
entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise
acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.
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Inform your opinionwith
detailed analysis.

I arrive at a conclusion
not an assumption.

Ahmedabad
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